4.— Columbia Business School
Tamer Institute for Social Enterprise
and Climate Change

FOUNDATION ELECTIVES

e Data

B8265 Modern Political Economy

B8784 Business and Society

B8585 Bridging the American Divides

B8545 High Performing Nonprofits

B8526 Challenges in Launching and Growing Social Ventures

B8705 Business and Climate Change (pre-requisite course*)
CLIMATE CHANGE

B8363 Climate Finance*

B8320 Climate Tech*

B8212 Climate Policy*

B8027 Challenges in Measurement & Disclosure of Environmental, Social and Governanc

B820X Climate Risk*

B8654 Sustainable Marketing

B8115 Leading Sustainable Supply Chains and Operations
CAPITAL FOR GOOD

B8767 Investing in Social Ventures

B8355 Impact Investing

B8468 ESG Equity Investing

B8458 Seminar in Wealth Mgmt: Investing for Family Offices, Endowments And Foundations

B8573 Global Philanthropy

B8543 Effective Philanthropy in Urban Communities

B8428 Social Impact Real Estate

IMMERSION ELECTIVES & FIELD STUDIES
B8580/B8584 ReEntry Acceleration Program (REAP): Reforming Mass Incarceration / Immersion

B8544
B8558
B8547
B8000
B8527

The Nonprofit Sector & the City

Education Leadership

Public-Sector Structural Reform in K-12 Education
Special Studies in Business

Social Venture Incubator

OTHER RECOMMENDED ELECTIVES

B8452
B8107
B8118
B8008
B8308
B8646
B8507
B8667
B8518
B8345
B8613
B8216
B8510
B7511

Project Finance: Principles and Application to Emerging Markets
Service Operations Management

Transforming the Delivery of Healthcare Services

Earnings Quality

Debt Markets

Strat Marketing Approach to Private Equity In Emerging Markets
Organizational Change

Foundations of Innovation

Foundations of Entrepreneurship

Entrepreneurial Finance

Entrepreneurial Selling

Economics of Strategic Behavior

Managerial Negotiations

Turnaround Management

Nonprofit & Public
Management
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Impact Career / Course Map
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Investing
(Corporate
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International

Development
(including
Microfinance)
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Development
(including Real
Estate)
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Nonprofit

Consulting
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Education
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