

Impact Career / Course Map

(Selected Career Areas)

amer Institute for Social Enterprise
and Climate Change

(Selected Calleet Aleas)										
and	Climate Change	Nonprofit & Public	Social	Climate	ESG & Impact	International	Community	Nonprofit		1.1 141
		Management	Entrepreneurship	Change	Investing	Development	Development	Consultina	Education	Healthcare
			Social & Environ.	Sustainability,	(Corporate	(including	(including Real			
			Ventures	Environment	Responsibility)	Microfinance)	Estate)			
FOUNDATION ELECTIVES					,	,				
B8265	Modern Political Economy	Х	Х	Χ	V	V	Х			
	Modern Political Economy	^	^		X	X	^			
B8784	Business and Society			Х	Х	Х				
B8585	Bridging the American Divides		X		X		X			
B8545	High Performing Nonprofits	X					X	X	X	X
B8526	Challenges in Launching and Growing Social Ventures		X	X	Χ	X	X		X	X
B8705	Business and Climate Change (pre-requisite course*)		Х	Х	X	Х				
	,				• •					
CLIMATE CHANGE										
			V	V	V	V				
B8363	Climate Finance*		X	Х	X	X				
B8320	Climate Tech*		X	X	X	X				
B8212	Climate Policy*			Χ	X	X	X			
B8027	Challenges in Measurement & Disclosure of Environmental, Social and Governance	e Data		Χ	X		X			
B820X	Climate Risk*			X	X	X				
B8654	Sustainable Marketing		X	X	X					
B8115	Leading Sustainable Supply Chains and Operations		Λ	X	X					
D0113	Leading Sustamable Supply Chains and Operations			^	^					
CAPITAL FOR GOOD										
B8767	Investing in Social Ventures		X	X	Χ	X	X		X	X
B8355	Impact Investing		X	X	Χ	X	Х			
B8468	ESG Equity Investing			Χ	Χ					
B8458	Seminar in Wealth Mgmt: Investing for Family Offices, Endowments And Foundation	ns		Х	Х	Х	Х	Х		
B8573	Global Philanthropy	X	X	73	73	X	X		X	X
B8543	Effective Philanthropy in Urban Communities	X				Λ	X	Х	X	X
		^	Х	V	V		X	^	^	^
B8428	Social Impact Real Estate		Х	Х	X		Х			
IMMERSION ELECTIVES & FIELD STUDIES										
B8580/B858	4 ReEntry Acceleration Program (REAP): Reforming Mass Incarceration / Immersion		X				X		X	
B8544	The Nonprofit Sector & the City	Χ	X				Χ	X	X	X
B8558	Education Leadership	Χ	Χ					X	X	
B8547	Public-Sector Structural Reform in K-12 Education	X						X	X	
B8000	Special Studies in Business	X	X	X	X	Х	Х	X	X	X
		^	X	X	^	X	X	X	X	X
B8527	Social Venture Incubator		X	X		X	X	X	X	Χ
	MMENDED ELECTIVES									
B8452	Project Finance: Principles and Application to Emerging Markets			X	X	X		X		
B8107	Service Operations Management	Χ	X	Χ		X	X	X	X	X
B8118	Transforming the Delivery of Healthcare Services	Х						X		X
B8008	Earnings Quality	X			X		X	X	Х	X
B8308	Debt Markets	X		X	X	Х	X	X	X	X
		^	V	^			^	^	^	^
B8646	Strat Marketing Approach to Private Equity In Emerging Markets	.,	X		X	X	.,	.,		
B8507	Organizational Change	X		X	Х	X	Х	X	X	X
B8667	Foundations of Innovation	X	X	X		X	X	X	X	X
B8518	Foundations of Entrepreneurship		X	Χ	Χ	X	X		X	X
B8345	Entrepreneurial Finance		X	Х	X		X		X	X
B8613	Entrepreneurial Selling	Х	X			Х	X	Х	X	X
B8216	Economics of Strategic Behavior	X	X		X	^	X	X	X	X
B8510			X		^	V				
	Managerial Negotiations	X	X			Х	X	X	X	X
B7511	Turnaround Management	X					X	X	X	X